
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 3:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-25 - NICK SCOGGINS -
15:24:51.935 1 1:45.891 80.573 38 76 19

15:26:42.994 2 1:51.059 76.824 39 75 19

15:29:07.049 3 2:24.055 59.227 34 75 19

15:31:06.772 4 1:59.723 71.265 32 68 19

15:32:59.051 5 1:52.279 75.989 45 68 19

15:34:49.096 6 1:50.045 77.532 32 68 19

15:36:32.097 7 1:43.001 82.834 20 77 19

15:38:15.349 8 1:43.252 82.633 32 76 19

L2-03 - KEVIN DIEC -
15:25:46.576 1 1:48.766 78.444 40 78 19

15:27:35.877 2 1:49.301 78.060 36 78 20

15:29:23.140 3 1:47.263 79.543 13 70 19

15:31:12.396 4 1:49.256 78.092 29 79 19

15:33:03.777 5 1:51.381 76.602 33 79 19

15:34:54.174 6 1:50.397 77.285 29 76 19

15:36:43.307 7 1:49.133 78.180 28 72 19

15:38:30.583 8 1:47.276 79.533 14 58 19

L2-15 - JOHN MOSHAY -
15:24:25.185 1 1:48.794 78.423 80 111 19

15:26:15.293 2 1:50.108 77.488 77 112 19

15:28:02.888 3 1:47.595 79.297 82 110 19

15:29:50.386 4 1:47.498 79.369 81 113 19

15:31:39.329 5 1:48.943 78.316 81 110 19

15:33:26.973 6 1:47.644 79.261 83 112 19

L2-12 - MICHAEL DINGER -
15:28:30.469 1 1:48.664 78.517 64 107 19

15:30:19.728 2 1:49.259 78.090 66 106 19

L3-31 - IAN LUMENTAH -
15:24:37.288 1 1:50.821 76.989 55 111 19

15:26:26.242 2 1:48.954 78.308 58 110 19

L2-13 - DECLAN GERAGHTY -
15:24:39.720 1 1:55.991 73.557 20 77 19

15:26:30.736 2 1:51.016 76.854 26 82 19

15:28:21.428 3 1:50.692 77.079 18 75 19

15:30:13.809 4 1:52.381 75.920 72 106 19

15:32:03.687 5 1:49.878 77.650 24 80 19

15:33:56.410 6 1:52.723 75.690 68 103 19

15:35:48.830 7 1:52.420 75.894 13 76 19

15:37:41.061 8 1:52.231 76.022 70 106 19

L2-26 - JOSEPH W -
15:24:38.462 1 1:53.239 75.345 15 59 19

15:26:29.011 2 1:50.549 77.178 15 67 19

15:28:20.961 3 1:51.950 76.213 13 66 19

15:30:13.940 4 1:52.979 75.518 13 65 19

15:32:04.961 5 1:51.021 76.850 24 79 19

15:34:00.240 6 1:55.279 74.012 13 62 19

15:35:50.801 7 1:50.561 77.170 26 52 19

15:37:46.167 8 1:55.366 73.956 18 53 19

L2-17 - THOMAS CARTER -
15:24:34.673 1 1:52.763 75.663 31 73 19

15:26:27.961 2 1:53.288 75.312 33 81 19

15:28:19.975 3 1:52.014 76.169 25 68 19

15:30:12.685 4 1:52.710 75.699 25 73 19

15:32:03.487 5 1:50.802 77.002 27 78 19

15:33:58.791 6 1:55.304 73.996 32 78 19

15:35:49.948 7 1:51.157 76.756 14 69 19

15:37:41.528 8 1:51.580 76.465 16 70 19

L2-05 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -
15:26:17.461 1 1:57.900 72.366 74 108 19

15:28:13.270 2 1:55.809 73.673 62 104 19

15:30:08.176 3 1:54.906 74.252 70 106 19

15:32:03.096 4 1:54.920 74.243 74 104 19



15:33:57.790 5 1:54.694 74.389 69 107 19

15:35:49.464 6 1:51.674 76.401 42 105 19

15:37:46.437 7 1:56.973 72.940 55 106 19

L2-20 - JOHN BURKE -
15:25:05.233 1 1:57.842 72.402 99 119 19

15:27:04.117 2 1:58.884 71.767 101 119 19

15:29:02.139 3 1:58.022 72.292 98 118 19

15:30:58.971 4 1:56.832 73.028 99 118 19

15:32:54.878 5 1:55.907 73.611 98 116 19

15:34:50.990 6 1:56.112 73.481 93 117 19

15:36:45.705 7 1:54.715 74.376 95 119 19

15:38:40.436 8 1:54.731 74.365 101 119 19

L2-08 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
15:24:45.434 1 1:55.299 73.999 17 62 19

15:26:41.805 2 1:56.371 73.317 14 66 19

15:28:37.959 3 1:56.154 73.454 19 63 19

15:30:33.644 4 1:55.685 73.752 32 66 19

15:32:29.588 5 1:55.944 73.587 20 64 19

15:34:25.131 6 1:55.543 73.843 18 63 20

15:36:21.336 7 1:56.205 73.422 19 65 19

15:38:17.137 8 1:55.801 73.678 20 64 19

L2-07 - GERMAN ZAMORA -
15:25:43.416 1 2:37.004 54.343 50 96 19

15:27:45.640 2 2:02.224 69.806 47 93 20

15:29:48.045 3 2:02.405 69.703 45 95 19

15:31:47.730 4 1:59.685 71.287 47 96 19

15:33:49.347 5 2:01.617 70.155 51 97 19

15:35:48.905 6 1:59.558 71.363 48 100 19

L1-15 - AMY SCOGGINS -
15:25:03.308 1 2:01.467 70.241 71 101 19

15:27:07.792 2 2:04.484 68.539 64 100 19

15:29:10.605 3 2:02.813 69.471 42 103 19

15:31:11.777 4 2:01.172 70.412 64 104 19

15:33:13.855 5 2:02.078 69.890 40 99 19

15:35:15.539 6 2:01.684 70.116 69 107 19

15:37:17.240 7 2:01.701 70.106 51 100 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 12/1/2019 03:58 PM


